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The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 5

Medal Standings

MEDAL STANDINGS

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 2200 Clickers AC 1 1 1 1 = 1

1 568 Cheltenham A 1 1 1 1 = 1

1 1017 B of Rutland 1 1 1 1 = 1

1 200 Pentland A 1 1 1 1 = 1

5 1246 Deer Park A 1 1 1 1 = 1

5 4 Archery GB 1 1 1 1 = 1

5 2327 Gronant B 1 1 1 1 = 1

5 831 Barnsley AC 1 1 1 1 = 1

9 458 Mayflower A 1 1 1 1 = 1

9 697 Evesham AC 1 1 1 1 = 1

9 872 B of Pendle & Samlesbury 1 1 1 1 = 1

9 2209 Corby A 1 1 1 1 = 1

Total: 4 4 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 12
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Barnsley A.C., Yorkshire

17-18 Aug 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 5

Medallists by Event

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Compound Men Sat 17 Aug GOLD MASON James 1017 B of Rutland

SILVER HARPER Rhys 2327 Gronant B

BRONZE AUBREY Mike 872 B of Pendle & Samlesbury

Compound Women Sat 17 Aug GOLD BARBY Victoria 200 Pentland A

SILVER ROSE Marina 831 Barnsley AC

BRONZE PETRE Iulia 2209 Corby A

Recurve Men Sun 18 Aug GOLD HARDING Keith 2200 Clickers AC

SILVER SPENCER-NICE Riley 1246 Deer Park A

BRONZE JUDD Michael 458 Mayflower A

Recurve Women Sun 18 Aug GOLD BETTLES Sarah 568 Cheltenham A

SILVER PITMAN Bryony 4 Archery GB

BRONZE GILDER Sally 697 Evesham AC
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Barnsley A.C., Yorkshire

17-18 Aug 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 5

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Men Women Total
Competitors

 Officials Total

1004 Ivanhoe A 1 0 1 0 1
1005 The Foxes 0 1 1 0 1
1012 Fosse Company of Archers 1 0 1 0 1
1014 Kirby Muxloe AC 1 1 2 0 2
1017 B of Rutland 2 0 2 0 2
1035 Derwent B 1 0 1 0 1
1036 Derbyshire AC 2 1 3 0 3
1040 Anchor B (Derbyshire) 1 0 1 0 1
111 Orkney A 1 0 1 0 1
1143 Alsager Junior Archers 1 0 1 0 1
119 Links A 0 1 1 0 1
1197 Bradford University AC 1 1 2 0 2
1246 Deer Park A 2 1 3 0 3
1261 Balbardie A 2 2 4 0 4
1321 Danum A 1 0 1 0 1
1339 Rivernook B 1 2 3 0 3
1363 Burton Joyce A 1 0 1 0 1
1390 Hinxworth AC 1 0 1 0 1
142 Clyde Arrows 1 0 1 0 1
1478 St Sebastian A 4 0 4 0 4
1561 Blue Arrows AC 1 0 1 0 1
1731 Keele Uni AC 1 0 1 0 1
1800 B of St Mary's 2 0 2 0 2
1810 Moorside AC 1 0 1 0 1
1821 Spen Victoria A 1 0 1 0 1
1845 Silver Arrow Archers 0 1 1 0 1
1866 Barnsley YMCA A 1 0 1 0 1
200 Pentland A 0 1 1 0 1
2013 Norton A 1 0 1 0 1
2092 Nuneaton Archers (Juniors) 0 1 1 0 1
210 High Weald AC 1 0 1 0 1
2123 Belvoir A 0 1 1 0 1
2189 Goldcrest A 0 1 1 0 1
2200 Clickers AC 1 0 1 0 1
2201 East Belfast AC 1 0 1 0 1
2209 Corby A 0 1 1 0 1
2327 Gronant B 1 0 1 0 1
2374 Six Towns C of A 1 0 1 0 1
2411 Millom A 1 0 1 0 1
252 Royal Richmond AC 0 1 1 0 1
255 Nonsuch B 2 0 2 0 2
262 Cmo B 3 0 3 0 3
2625 Griffin Archers 1 0 1 0 1
2627 Peacock Archers 0 1 1 0 1
2640 Borderghost Archers 0 1 1 0 1
295 Hampstead B 1 0 1 0 1
312 Crystal Palace B 0 1 1 0 1
371 Hertford C of A 0 1 1 0 1
4 Archery GB 5 3 8 0 8
410 Cody B 3 1 4 0 4
414 Old Basing A 0 1 1 0 1
421 Forest of Bere B 1 0 1 0 1
458 Mayflower A 2 0 2 0 2
474 Clacton A 1 0 1 0 1
498 Newport Pagnell A 1 0 1 0 1
514 SportsAble 1 0 1 0 1
532 Clophill AC 0 1 1 0 1
568 Cheltenham A 0 1 1 0 1
57 Radnor Foresters 2 0 2 0 2
570 Cleve A 1 0 1 0 1
603 Chippenham A 1 0 1 0 1
611 Bracken C of A 1 0 1 0 1
684 Wyre Forest C of A 0 1 1 0 1
691 Redhill Archers Juniors 1 2 3 0 3
697 Evesham AC 0 1 1 0 1
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Barnsley A.C., Yorkshire

17-18 Aug 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 5

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Men Women Total
Competitors

 Officials Total

707 Rugby B 1 0 1 0 1
731 Meriden AC 2 1 3 0 3
749 Trent Valley A 1 0 1 0 1
763 Lichfield A 2 0 2 0 2
780 Bowbrook A 1 0 1 0 1
782 Allscott Heath Archers 1 0 1 0 1
786 Long Mynd A 0 1 1 0 1
809 York A Society 1 0 1 0 1
813 Valley B of Huddersfield 1 0 1 0 1
829 Bronte A 1 1 2 0 2
831 Barnsley AC 0 2 2 0 2
844 B of Adel 1 0 1 0 1
853 Assheton B 0 1 1 0 1
860 Wigan & Orrell A 2 0 2 0 2
872 B of Pendle & Samlesbury 1 4 5 0 5
873 Nethermoss A 0 1 1 0 1
896 Durham Uni AC 0 1 1 0 1
907 Cleadon A 5 1 6 0 6
919 New Century B (Cheshire) 1 0 1 0 1
921 Winnington Park B 1 0 1 0 1
938 B of Bruntwood 5 0 5 0 5
962 Welbeck A 0 1 1 0 1
966 Greasley Castle Archers 1 0 1 0 1
971 Wilford Bowmen (Notts) 2 0 2 0 2
983 Wellingborough OAC 0 1 1 0 1
984 Northampton AC 0 1 1 0 1
995 Lincoln A 1 2 3 0 3
LAOFAC Leicester Ancient Order F.A.C 1 0 1 0 1

Total: 93 98 50 148 0 148
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Barnsley A.C., Yorkshire

17-18 Aug 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 5

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT

Event No. Athletes No. Countries No. Teams

Recurve Men 34 29 0
Recurve Women 25 21 0
Compound Men 34 27 0
Compound Women 15 13 0
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Barnsley A.C., Yorkshire

17-18 Aug 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 5

Entries

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

1004 IVANHOE A PARKER Ashley    18A  Recurve Men

1005 THE FOXES SMITH Anne    7A  Recurve Women

1012 FOSSE COMPANY OF ARCHERS GRAY Robert    14B  Recurve Men

1014 KIRBY MUXLOE AC TRUDGILL Ben    17D  Recurve Men
WARNER Lizzie      Recurve Women

1017 B OF RUTLAND LASZKOWICZ Neil    18B  Compound Men
MASON James    17A  Compound Men

1035 DERWENT B BRAMLEY David    13B  Compound Men

1036 DERBYSHIRE AC BOULD Adele    6B  Compound Women
DENHAM Kyle    14D  Compound Men
DENHAM Kyle    15A  Recurve Men

1040 ANCHOR B (DERBYSHIRE) COUSINS Crispin    19C  Recurve Men

111 ORKNEY A STANGER Stewart    20C  Compound Men

1143 ALSAGER JUNIOR ARCHERS NAIRN Thomas    17B  Recurve Men

119 LINKS A WONG Shuk Kuen      Compound Women

1197 BRADFORD UNIVERSITY AC GARDINER Matthew    20C  Recurve Men
TUTUIANU Anca    2B  Compound Women

1246 DEER PARK A PARKER Alex    9D  Compound Men
PREECE Rosemary    6A  Compound Women
SPENCER-NICE Riley    20D  Recurve Men

1261 BALBARDIE A IVANOV Kayleigh    4A  Recurve Women
JAMIESON Gilbert    21A  Recurve Men
MACQUEEN Nathan    14C  Compound Men
ROBB Kirsty    4A  Compound Women

1321 DANUM A CLARKE Jez    12A  Compound Men

1339 RIVERNOOK B ELLIS David    18B  Recurve Men
ELLIS Denise    1D  Recurve Women
MILLS Donna    2D  Recurve Women

1363 BURTON JOYCE A POYSER Darren Dean    20A  Compound Men

1390 HINXWORTH AC BRIDGEWATER Neil    15A  Compound Men

142 CLYDE ARROWS HYNDS Frank    20A  Recurve Men

1478 ST SEBASTIAN A BOTCHETT Jordan    11A  Recurve Men
BOTCHETT Peter    10A  Recurve Men
JONES Robert    12A  Recurve Men
WILSON Adam    9A  Recurve Men

1561 BLUE ARROWS AC SAYCH Martin    19A  Compound Men

1731 KEELE UNI AC TAYLOR Stuart    19B  Compound Men

1800 B OF ST MARY'S BAINTON Aaron    8C  Compound Men
CLARK Ian    9C  Compound Men

1810 MOORSIDE AC POWELL Daniel    17A  Recurve Men

1821 SPEN VICTORIA A ARNALL Mick    15C  Compound Men
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Barnsley A.C., Yorkshire

17-18 Aug 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 5

Entries

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

1845 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS SAMBRIDGE Marion    4B  Compound Women

1866 BARNSLEY YMCA A JONES Stephen      Compound Men

200 PENTLAND A BARBY Victoria    7A  Compound Women

2013 NORTON A NICHOLSON Paul    18D  Recurve Men

2092 NUNEATON ARCHERS (JUNIORS) ROWLEY Hannah    7C  Recurve Women

210 HIGH WEALD AC THOMAS-PRAUSE Gareth    16C  Recurve Men

2123 BELVOIR A JONES Paige    3D  Compound Women

2189 GOLDCREST A CHAISTY Hazel    7B  Recurve Women

2200 CLICKERS AC HARDING Keith    20B  Recurve Men

2201 EAST BELFAST AC HUSTON Patrick    23B  Recurve Men

2209 CORBY A PETRE Iulia    5C  Compound Women

2327 GRONANT B HARPER Rhys    20B  Compound Men

2374 SIX TOWNS C OF A BROOKS Andrew      Compound Men

2411 MILLOM A RIDDING Dru    11A  Compound Men

252 ROYAL RICHMOND AC COLE Eleanor    5B  Recurve Women

255 NONSUCH B GALLAGHER Connor    11B  Compound Men
MCKEOWN Harry    19A  Recurve Men

262 CMO B LABUSCHAGNE Andre    16B  Compound Men
WALTON Martin    17C  Compound Men
WOOD Antony    19D  Recurve Men

2625 GRIFFIN ARCHERS BARLOW Rupert    13B  Recurve Men

2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS SAGOO Jaspreet    6A  Recurve Women

2640 BORDERGHOST ARCHERS MURRAY Kate    6B  Recurve Women

295 HAMPSTEAD B HINCKLEY Phil    18C  Recurve Men

312 CRYSTAL PALACE B LARKINS Yulia    8A  Recurve Women

371 HERTFORD C OF A MITCHELL Jacqueline    7D  Recurve Women

4 ARCHERY GB BARBER Tom      Recurve Men
BODEN Jacob    11B  Recurve Men
COSTALL Megan    1A  Recurve Women
COSTALL Rhian    2A  Recurve Women
FREARSON Luke    13A  Compound Men
HADFIELD Graham    12B  Recurve Men
HOLDEN Ryan      Recurve Men
PITMAN Bryony    3A  Recurve Women

410 CODY B CALDEIRA-HANKEY Ella    5A  Recurve Women
CALDEIRA-HANKEY Robert    13D  Recurve Men
CALDEIRA-HANKEY Robert    14D  Recurve Men
SMITH Jeff    23A  Recurve Men

414 OLD BASING A COLLINS Jennifer    5D  Recurve Women
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Barnsley A.C., Yorkshire

17-18 Aug 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 5

Entries

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

421 FOREST OF BERE B GOBLE Wayne    22A  Recurve Men

458 MAYFLOWER A HOWELL James    19D  Compound Men
JUDD Michael    15C  Recurve Men

474 CLACTON A TATE Jonathan    22B  Recurve Men

498 NEWPORT PAGNELL A KANNAN Sathish Kumar    21C  Recurve Men

514 SPORTSABLE GASPAR Tamas    15D  Compound Men

532 CLOPHILL AC RUSSELL Sarah    3C  Recurve Women

568 CHELTENHAM A BETTLES Sarah    4D  Recurve Women

57 RADNOR FORESTERS PINDER Bob    17B  Compound Men
PINDER Paul    16A  Compound Men

570 CLEVE A SHAW Adam    10B  Compound Men

603 CHIPPENHAM A HAYDEN Gavin    16D  Recurve Men

611 BRACKEN C OF A SETCHFIELD Hayden    15B  Recurve Men

684 WYRE FOREST C OF A RUTLAND Anne    3B  Compound Women

691 REDHILL ARCHERS JUNIORS BURDETT Nicole    2C  Recurve Women
PALMER Freya    1C  Recurve Women
VAUGHAN Matthew    23C  Recurve Men

697 EVESHAM AC GILDER Sally    6C  Recurve Women

707 RUGBY B HALLARD Samuel    21D  Recurve Men

731 MERIDEN AC GRAY Verity    5A  Compound Women
RICHARDS Carl    8A  Compound Men
WHITE Christopher    9A  Compound Men

749 TRENT VALLEY A EDWARDS Benjamin    10A  Compound Men

763 LICHFIELD A LAHIFFE Gary    14C  Recurve Men
WARBURTON Brett    13C  Recurve Men

780 BOWBROOK A BECKETT James    12B  Compound Men

782 ALLSCOTT HEATH ARCHERS REID Jacob    16A  Recurve Men

786 LONG MYND A BOOTH Izabela    4C  Recurve Women

809 YORK A SOCIETY LOCK Oskars    14B  Compound Men

813 VALLEY B OF HUDDERSFIELD THOMPSON William    16B  Recurve Men

829 BRONTE A CRICKMORE Neil    15D  Recurve Men
HURST Shelley    3B  Recurve Women

831 BARNSLEY AC CARPENTER Isabelle    1C  Compound Women
ROSE Marina    2C  Compound Women

844 B OF ADEL OAKLEY Thomas    19B  Recurve Men

853 ASSHETON B CODLING Maddison    1B  Compound Women

860 WIGAN & ORRELL A GILL Steven    13A  Recurve Men
HARRISON Ron      Recurve Men
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Barnsley A.C., Yorkshire

17-18 Aug 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 5

Entries

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

872 B OF PENDLE & SAMLESBURY AUBREY Mike    11C  Compound Men
AUBREY Wendy    1B  Recurve Women
BODE Amy    2A  Compound Women
BOULTON Hallie    1A  Compound Women
HEMPSALL Charlotte      Recurve Women

873 NETHERMOSS A HUGHES Heather      Recurve Women

896 DURHAM UNI AC FOSTER Elizabeth    4C  Compound Women

907 CLEADON A CROW David    20D  Compound Men
CROW Dillon    13C  Compound Men
DONALDSON Cameron    11D  Recurve Men
DONALDSON Gary    10D  Recurve Men
DONALDSON Morgan    9D  Recurve Men
DUNNIGHAN Kate    8C  Recurve Women

919 NEW CENTURY B (CHESHIRE) CORNFORD James    8B  Compound Men

921 WINNINGTON PARK B HADFIELD Leigh    22C  Recurve Men

938 B OF BRUNTWOOD KHAN Arfan    9B  Recurve Men
MEREDITH Daeron    10C  Compound Men
PARRIS Jon    12C  Recurve Men
SUSCA Thomas      Recurve Men
THOMPSON Daniel    11C  Recurve Men

962 WELBECK A NEUMANN Helen    5B  Compound Women

966 GREASLEY CASTLE ARCHERS WRIGHT Liam    18C  Compound Men

971 WILFORD BOWMEN (NOTTS) LANE Nigel    18A  Compound Men
LANE Thomas    16C  Compound Men

983 WELLINGBOROUGH OAC PAUL Ruby    5C  Recurve Women

984 NORTHAMPTON AC CORLESS Susan    7B  Compound Women

995 LINCOLN A DAVIDSON Amanda    3A  Compound Women
FAULKNER Helen    3D  Recurve Women
PERKINS Louis    12C  Compound Men

LAOFAC LEICESTER ANCIENT ORDER F.A.C SANSOME Robert    23D  Recurve Men
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Barnsley A.C., Yorkshire

17-18 Aug 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 5

Recurve Men

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/32 1/16 1/8 Quarter
Finals

Semi
Finals

Finals

1 HARDING Keith 2200 Clickers AC 637 /  1 -Bye- 6 6 6 6 6
2 SPENCER-NICE Riley 1246 Deer Park A 595 /  6 -Bye- 6 6 6 7 2
3 JUDD Michael 458 Mayflower A 613 /  4 -Bye- 6 6 7 4 6
4 COUSINS Crispin 1040 Anchor B (Derbyshire) 595 /  7 -Bye- 6 7 6 1 4
5 DONALDSON Cameron 907 Cleadon A 621 /  3 -Bye- 6 6 4 (122)
5 NAIRN Thomas 1143 Alsager Junior Archers 621 /  2 -Bye- 6 6 4 (122)
7 HAYDEN Gavin 603 Chippenham A 591 /  8 -Bye- 6 6 4 (113)
8 HALLARD Samuel 707 Rugby B 579 / 12 -Bye- 6 6 1 (84)
9 CRICKMORE Neil 829 Bronte A 565 / 17 -Bye- 6 4
9 GILL Steven 860 Wigan & Orrell A 578 / 13 -Bye- 7 4
9 GOBLE Wayne 421 Forest of Bere B 589 /  9 -Bye- 6 4
9 GRAY Robert 1012 Fosse Company of Archers 539 / 23 -Bye- 6 3
9 HYNDS Frank 142 Clyde Arrows 580 / 11 -Bye- 6 5
9 TRUDGILL Ben 1014 Kirby Muxloe AC 577 / 14 -Bye- 7 4
9 WILSON Adam 1478 St Sebastian A 556 / 18 -Bye- 7 0
9 WOOD Antony 262 Cmo B 603 /  5 -Bye- 6 0
17 BOTCHETT Peter 1478 St Sebastian A 542 / 22 -Bye- 2
17 CALDEIRA-HANKEY Robert 410 Cody B 512 / 27 -Bye- 0
17 CALDEIRA-HANKEY Robert 410 Cody B 474 / 31 6 0
17 DONALDSON Gary 907 Cleadon A 586 / 10 -Bye- 5
17 ELLIS David 1339 Rivernook B 504 / 30 -Bye- 0
17 GARDINER Matthew 1197 Bradford University AC 567 / 16 -Bye- 4
17 HADFIELD Leigh 921 Winnington Park B 508 / 29 -Bye- 0
17 HINCKLEY Phil 295 Hampstead B 509 / 28 -Bye- 0
17 JAMIESON Gilbert 1261 Balbardie A 570 / 15 -Bye- 1
17 KHAN Arfan 938 B of Bruntwood 532 / 26 -Bye- 0
17 NICHOLSON Paul 2013 Norton A 532 / 25 -Bye- 2
17 OAKLEY Thomas 844 B of Adel 538 / 24 -Bye- 4
17 SETCHFIELD Hayden 611 Bracken C of A 553 / 20 -Bye- 1
17 SMITH Jeff 410 Cody B 462 / 32 6 0
17 THOMAS-PRAUSE Gareth 210 High Weald AC 543 / 21 -Bye- 2
17 THOMPSON Daniel 938 B of Bruntwood 554 / 19 -Bye- 1
33 POWELL Daniel 1810 Moorside AC 450 / 33 2
33 SANSOME Robert LAOFAC Leicester Ancient Order F.A.C 307 / 34 0
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Barnsley A.C., Yorkshire

17-18 Aug 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 5

Recurve Women

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/16 1/8 Quarter
Finals

Semi
Finals

Finals

1 BETTLES Sarah 568 Cheltenham A 625 /  2 -Bye- 6 6 6 7
2 PITMAN Bryony 4 Archery GB 642 /  1 -Bye- 6 6 6 3
3 GILDER Sally 697 Evesham AC 561 / 11 6 6 6 0 6
4 PALMER Freya 691 Redhill Archers Juniors 581 /  5 -Bye- 7 6 0 2
5 IVANOV Kayleigh 1261 Balbardie A 575 /  7 -Bye- 6 5 (119)
6 LARKINS Yulia 312 Crystal Palace B 572 /  9 6 6 2 (96)
7 COSTALL Megan 4 Archery GB 550 / 14 6 6 0 (74)
8 BOOTH Izabela 786 Long Mynd A 599 /  4 -Bye- 6 0 (62)
9 BURDETT Nicole 691 Redhill Archers Juniors 540 / 16 6 0
9 CHAISTY Hazel 2189 Goldcrest A 576 /  6 -Bye- 0
9 COLLINS Jennifer 414 Old Basing A 551 / 13 6 2
9 DUNNIGHAN Kate 907 Cleadon A 575 /  8 6 2
9 FAULKNER Helen 995 Lincoln A 558 / 12 6 3
9 HURST Shelley 829 Bronte A 534 / 18 6 2
9 ROWLEY Hannah 2092 Nuneaton Archers (Juniors) 569 / 10 6 4
9 SAGOO Jaspreet 2627 Peacock Archers 624 /  3 -Bye- 4
17 AUBREY Wendy 872 B of Pendle & Samlesbury 535 / 17 2
17 CALDEIRA-HANKEY Ella 410 Cody B 456 / 22 2
17 COSTALL Rhian 4 Archery GB 550 / 15 4
17 ELLIS Denise 1339 Rivernook B 325 / 25 0
17 MILLS Donna 1339 Rivernook B 504 / 21 4
17 MITCHELL Jacqueline 371 Hertford C of A 356 / 24 0
17 MURRAY Kate 2640 Borderghost Archers 518 / 20 2
17 RUSSELL Sarah 532 Clophill AC 531 / 19 4
17 SMITH Anne 1005 The Foxes 449 / 23 0
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Barnsley A.C., Yorkshire

17-18 Aug 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 5

Compound Men

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/32 1/16 1/8 Quarter
Finals

Semi
Finals

Finals

1 MASON James 1017 B of Rutland 689 /  1 -Bye- 137 140 146 143 144
2 HARPER Rhys 2327 Gronant B 675 /  6 -Bye- 138 142 140 138 133
3 AUBREY Mike 872 B of Pendle & Samlesbury 640 / 21 -Bye- 140 131 141 138 142
4 LOCK Oskars 809 York A Society 668 /  7 -Bye- 140 141 136 131 134
5 RICHARDS Carl 731 Meriden AC 679 /  4 -Bye- 143 142 137
6 WRIGHT Liam 966 Greasley Castle Archers 630 / 25 -Bye- 136 128 136
7 TAYLOR Stuart 1731 Keele Uni AC 680 /  3 -Bye- 143 141 135
8 BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390 Hinxworth AC 687 /  2 -Bye- 137 145 74
9 BRAMLEY David 1035 Derwent B 643 / 17 -Bye- 129 139
9 CLARK Ian 1800 B of St Mary's 637 / 23 -Bye- 136 132
9 CROW Dillon 907 Cleadon A 642 / 20 -Bye- 135 142
9 EDWARDS Benjamin 749 Trent Valley A 635 / 24 -Bye- 130 125
9 LABUSCHAGNE Andre 262 Cmo B 620 / 28 -Bye- 132 127
9 LANE Nigel 971 Wilford Bowmen (Notts) 654 / 11 -Bye- 138 133
9 PERKINS Louis 995 Lincoln A 647 / 15 -Bye- 127 137
9 WHITE Christopher 731 Meriden AC 650 / 14 -Bye- 140 141
17 ARNALL Mick 1821 Spen Victoria A 642 / 18 -Bye- 125
17 BAINTON Aaron 1800 B of St Mary's 621 / 27 -Bye- 136
17 BECKETT James 780 Bowbrook A 654 / 10 -Bye- 133
17 CLARKE Jez 1321 Danum A 646 / 16 -Bye- 128
17 CORNFORD James 919 New Century B (Cheshire) 642 / 19 -Bye- 139
17 CROW David 907 Cleadon A 618 / 29 -Bye- 118
17 FREARSON Luke 4 Archery GB 659 /  8 -Bye- 126
17 LANE Thomas 971 Wilford Bowmen (Notts) 639 / 22 -Bye- 129
17 LASZKOWICZ Neil 1017 B of Rutland 651 / 13 -Bye- 134
17 MACQUEEN Nathan 1261 Balbardie A 678 /  5 -Bye- 129
17 MEREDITH Daeron 938 B of Bruntwood 658 /  9 -Bye- 128
17 PARKER Alex 1246 Deer Park A 534 / 34 130 110
17 PINDER Paul 57 Radnor Foresters 653 / 12 -Bye- 130
17 POYSER Darren Dean 1363 Burton Joyce A 568 / 32 -Bye- 114
17 RIDDING Dru 2411 Millom A 625 / 26 -Bye- 125
17 WALTON Martin 262 Cmo B 615 / 30 -Bye- 122
33 PINDER Bob 57 Radnor Foresters 597 / 31 113
33 SAYCH Martin 1561 Blue Arrows AC 544 / 33 0
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Barnsley A.C., Yorkshire

17-18 Aug 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 5

Compound Women

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 Quarter
Finals

Semi
Finals

Finals

1 BARBY Victoria 200 Pentland A 653 /  4 131 131 133 137
2 ROSE Marina 831 Barnsley AC 640 /  6 126 135 139 132
3 PETRE Iulia 2209 Corby A 635 / 10 133 137 139 133
4 BODE Amy 872 B of Pendle & Samlesbury 637 /  9 126 136 130 130
5 BOULTON Hallie 872 B of Pendle & Samlesbury 666 /  2 141 136
6 CORLESS Susan 984 Northampton AC 673 /  1 -Bye- 133
7 CARPENTER Isabelle 831 Barnsley AC 655 /  3 135 132
8 RUTLAND Anne 684 Wyre Forest C of A 647 /  5 128 129
9 CODLING Maddison 853 Assheton B 637 /  8 124
9 GRAY Verity 731 Meriden AC 612 / 14 121
9 JONES Paige 2123 Belvoir A 616 / 12 123
9 NEUMANN Helen 962 Welbeck A 615 / 13 125
9 PREECE Rosemary 1246 Deer Park A 430 / 15 116
9 ROBB Kirsty 1261 Balbardie A 624 / 11 121
9 TUTUIANU Anca 1197 Bradford University AC 637 /  7 121

AR_C75B Page 13/28Report Created: 18 Aug 2019 15:48 @ UTC+01:00



Barnsley A.C., Yorkshire

17-18 Aug 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 5

Recurve Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 637 1 HARDING Keith 2200 6 (25,28,27,27,27)

8/ 591 8 HAYDEN Gavin 603 4 (27,17,28,25,16)

12/ 579 12 HALLARD Samuel 707 1 (22,21,24,17)

4/ 613 4 JUDD Michael 458 7 (24,25,24,26)

3/ 621 3 DONALDSON Cameron 907 4 (27,24,24,25,22)

6/ 595 6 SPENCER-NICE Riley 1246 6 (26,28,26,22,28)

7/ 595 7 COUSINS Crispin 1040 6 (29,24,24,30,25)

2/ 621 2 NAIRN Thomas 1143 4 (24,26,27,22,23)

HARDING K (2200)

6 (27,22,26,27,27)

JUDD M (458)

4 (23,28,25,29,26)

SPENCER-NICE R (1246)

7 (22,25,28,29)

COUSINS C (1040)

1 (16,25,22,25)

HARDING K (2200)

6 (25,28,29,28)

SPENCER-NICE R (1246)

2 (27,27,26,26)

JUDD M (458)

6 (25,25,27,23,26)

COUSINS C (1040)

4 (26,27,26,22,24)

GOLD

HARDING K (2200)

SILVER

SPENCER-NICE R (1246)

BRONZE

JUDD M (458)
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Barnsley A.C., Yorkshire

17-18 Aug 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 5

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 637 1 HARDING Keith 2200

-Bye-

33/ 450 33 POWELL Daniel 1810 2 (13,15,18,13)

32/ 462 32 SMITH Jeff 410 6 (18,22,16,20)

17/ 565 17 CRICKMORE Neil 829

-Bye-

-Bye-

16/ 567 16 GARDINER Matthew 1197

9/ 589 9 GOBLE Wayne 421

-Bye-

-Bye-

24/ 538 24 OAKLEY Thomas 844

25/ 532 25 NICHOLSON Paul 2013

-Bye-

-Bye-

8/ 591 8 HAYDEN Gavin 603

5/ 603 5 WOOD Antony 262

-Bye-

-Bye-

28/ 509 28 HINCKLEY Phil 295

21/ 543 21 THOMAS-PRAUSE Gareth 210

-Bye-

-Bye-

12/ 579 12 HALLARD Samuel 707

13/ 578 13 GILL Steven 860

-Bye-

-Bye-

20/ 553 20 SETCHFIELD Hayden 611

29/ 508 29 HADFIELD Leigh 921

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 613 4 JUDD Michael 458

HARDING K (2200)

6 (27,27,27)

SMITH J (410)

0 (21,24,21)

CRICKMORE N (829)

6 (24,23,27,23,27)

GARDINER M (1197)

4 (24,25,14,23,21)

GOBLE W (421)

6 (23,25,23,26,27)

OAKLEY T (844)

4 (19,29,24,21,24)

NICHOLSON P (2013)

2 (20,23,25,23)

HAYDEN G (603)

6 (26,24,24,24)

WOOD A (262)

6 (27,25,24)

HINCKLEY P (295)

0 (22,22,21)

THOMAS-PRAUSE G (210)

2 (24,25,22,20)

HALLARD S (707)

6 (28,23,25,23)

GILL S (860)

7 (24,26,23,26)

SETCHFIELD H (611)

1 (13,22,23,25)

HADFIELD L (921)

0 (22,25,21)

JUDD M (458)

6 (27,29,24)

HARDING K (2200)

6 (24,24,27,27,28)

CRICKMORE N (829)

4 (25,27,22,24,25)

GOBLE W (421)

4 (26,27,25,23,22)

HAYDEN G (603)

6 (22,28,27,19,27)

WOOD A (262)

0 (23,25,24)

HALLARD S (707)

6 (25,27,27)

GILL S (860)

4 (22,29,27,24,21)

JUDD M (458)

6 (27,27,26,26,29)

HARDING K (2200)

6 (25,28,27,27,27)

HAYDEN G (603)

4 (27,17,28,25,16)

HALLARD S (707)

1 (22,21,24,17)

JUDD M (458)

7 (24,25,24,26)

AR_C75A Page 15/28Report Created: 18 Aug 2019 15:48 @ UTC+01:00



Barnsley A.C., Yorkshire

17-18 Aug 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 5

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 621 3 DONALDSON Cameron 907

-Bye-

-Bye-

30/ 504 30 ELLIS David 1339

19/ 554 19 THOMPSON Daniel 938

-Bye-

-Bye-

14/ 577 14 TRUDGILL Ben 1014

11/ 580 11 HYNDS Frank 142

-Bye-

-Bye-

22/ 542 22 BOTCHETT Peter 1478

27/ 512 27 CALDEIRA-HANKEY Robert 410

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 595 6 SPENCER-NICE Riley 1246

7/ 595 7 COUSINS Crispin 1040

-Bye-

-Bye-

26/ 532 26 KHAN Arfan 938

23/ 539 23 GRAY Robert 1012

-Bye-

-Bye-

10/ 586 10 DONALDSON Gary 907

15/ 570 15 JAMIESON Gilbert 1261

-Bye-

-Bye-

18/ 556 18 WILSON Adam 1478

31/ 474 31 CALDEIRA-HANKEY Robert 410 6 (23,23,18)

34/ 307 34 SANSOME Robert LAOFAC 0 (17,14,11)

-Bye-

2/ 621 2 NAIRN Thomas 1143

DONALDSON C (907)

6 (27,25,24)

ELLIS D (1339)

0 (24,22,20)

THOMPSON D (938)

1 (22,23,21,19)

TRUDGILL B (1014)

7 (22,25,28,25)

HYNDS F (142)

6 (24,24,25,24)

BOTCHETT P (1478)

2 (28,22,15,13)

CALDEIRA-HANKEY R (410)

0 (22,18,17)

SPENCER-NICE R (1246)

6 (23,26,26)

COUSINS C (1040)

6 (27,19,25)

KHAN A (938)

0 (24,17,19)

GRAY R (1012)

6 T.8 (23,22,26,23,25)

DONALDSON G (907)

5 T.6 (25,21,26,22,27)

JAMIESON G (1261)

1 (24,18,21,20)

WILSON A (1478)

7 (24,21,24,23)

CALDEIRA-HANKEY R (410)

0 (21,18,15)

NAIRN T (1143)

6 (27,25,28)

DONALDSON C (907)

6 (21,25,22,25,27)

TRUDGILL B (1014)

4 (23,24,20,28,24)

HYNDS F (142)

5 T.7 (29,26,22,22,25)

SPENCER-NICE R (1246)

6 T.8 (20,22,26,27,25)

COUSINS C (1040)

7 (25,25,28,25,27)

GRAY R (1012)

3 (25,28,25,23,18)

WILSON A (1478)

0 (20,20,25)

NAIRN T (1143)

6 (23,26,29)

DONALDSON C (907)

4 (27,24,24,25,22)

SPENCER-NICE R (1246)

6 (26,28,26,22,28)

COUSINS C (1040)

6 (29,24,24,30,25)

NAIRN T (1143)

4 (24,26,27,22,23)
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Barnsley A.C., Yorkshire

17-18 Aug 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 5

Recurve Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 642 1 PITMAN Bryony 4 6 (29,24,24,27)

9/ 572 9 LARKINS Yulia 312 2 (24,26,22,24)

5/ 581 5 PALMER Freya 691 6 (20,26,27)

4/ 599 4 BOOTH Izabela 786 0 (19,24,19)

14/ 550 14 COSTALL Megan 4 0 (21,26,27)

11/ 561 11 GILDER Sally 697 6 (25,27,28)

7/ 575 7 IVANOV Kayleigh 1261 5 T.7 (21,22,25,26,25)

2/ 625 2 BETTLES Sarah 568 6 T.7* (27,22,27,25,21)

PITMAN B (4)

6 (25,25,23)

PALMER F (691)

0 (22,22,13)

GILDER S (697)

0 (18,22,16)

BETTLES S (568)

6 (24,29,24)

PITMAN B (4)

3 (26,25,28,29,27)

BETTLES S (568)

7 (27,26,28,25,28)

PALMER F (691)

2 (25,20,17,25)

GILDER S (697)

6 (19,25,22,27)

GOLD

BETTLES S (568)

SILVER

PITMAN B (4)

BRONZE

GILDER S (697)
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Barnsley A.C., Yorkshire

17-18 Aug 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 5

Recurve Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 642 1 PITMAN Bryony 4

-Bye-

17/ 535 17 AUBREY Wendy 872 2 (23,20,24,25)

16/ 540 16 BURDETT Nicole 691 6 (28,24,21,26)

9/ 572 9 LARKINS Yulia 312 6 (20,26,26)

24/ 356 24 MITCHELL Jacqueline 371 0 (11,14,6)

25/ 325 25 ELLIS Denise 1339 0 (13,13,11)

8/ 575 8 DUNNIGHAN Kate 907 6 (28,22,24)

5/ 581 5 PALMER Freya 691

-Bye-

21/ 504 21 MILLS Donna 1339 4 (18,23,22,18,19)

12/ 558 12 FAULKNER Helen 995 6 (20,20,16,22,24)

13/ 551 13 COLLINS Jennifer 414 6 (18,22,25,26)

20/ 518 20 MURRAY Kate 2640 2 (21,16,22,23)

-Bye-

4/ 599 4 BOOTH Izabela 786

3/ 624 3 SAGOO Jaspreet 2627

-Bye-

19/ 531 19 RUSSELL Sarah 532 4 (11,26,19,22,21)

14/ 550 14 COSTALL Megan 4 6 (21,19,22,17,24)

11/ 561 11 GILDER Sally 697 6 (18,25,21,29)

22/ 456 22 CALDEIRA-HANKEY Ella 410 2 (24,19,18,23)

-Bye-

6/ 576 6 CHAISTY Hazel 2189

7/ 575 7 IVANOV Kayleigh 1261

-Bye-

23/ 449 23 SMITH Anne 1005 0 (15,21,17)

10/ 569 10 ROWLEY Hannah 2092 6 (21,26,25)

15/ 550 15 COSTALL Rhian 4 4 (28,27,20,20,22)

18/ 534 18 HURST Shelley 829 6 (15,24,26,23,28)

-Bye-

2/ 625 2 BETTLES Sarah 568

PITMAN B (4)

6 (23,26,29)

BURDETT N (691)

0 (22,25,26)

LARKINS Y (312)

6 (26,25,24,25)

DUNNIGHAN K (907)

2 (23,29,23,23)

PALMER F (691)

7 (21,21,14,24,22)

FAULKNER H (995)

3 (17,21,22,18,14)

COLLINS J (414)

2 (23,22,24,25)

BOOTH I (786)

6 (26,26,21,26)

SAGOO J (2627)

4 (21,26,20,17,24)

COSTALL M (4)

6 (21,25,20,26,26)

GILDER S (697)

6 (23,28,26)

CHAISTY H (2189)

0 (12,23,21)

IVANOV K (1261)

6 (22,22,18,27,23)

ROWLEY H (2092)

4 (19,27,24,22,21)

HURST S (829)

2 (24,17,24,26)

BETTLES S (568)

6 (25,25,23,27)

PITMAN B (4)

6 (29,24,24,27)

LARKINS Y (312)

2 (24,26,22,24)

PALMER F (691)

6 (20,26,27)

BOOTH I (786)

0 (19,24,19)

COSTALL M (4)

0 (21,26,27)

GILDER S (697)

6 (25,27,28)

IVANOV K (1261)

5 T.7 (21,22,25,26,25)

BETTLES S (568)

6 T.7* (27,22,27,25,21)
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Barnsley A.C., Yorkshire

17-18 Aug 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 5

Compound Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 689 1 MASON James 1017 146

25/ 630 25 WRIGHT Liam 966 136

21/ 640 21 AUBREY Mike 872 141

4/ 679 4 RICHARDS Carl 731 137

3/ 680 3 TAYLOR Stuart 1731 135

6/ 675 6 HARPER Rhys 2327 140

7/ 668 7 LOCK Oskars 809 136

2/ 687 2 BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390 74

MASON J (1017)

143

AUBREY M (872)

138

HARPER R (2327)

138

LOCK O (809)

131

MASON J (1017)

144

HARPER R (2327)

133

AUBREY M (872)

142

LOCK O (809)

134

GOLD

MASON J (1017)

SILVER

HARPER R (2327)

BRONZE

AUBREY M (872)
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Barnsley A.C., Yorkshire

17-18 Aug 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 5

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 689 1 MASON James 1017

-Bye-

33/ 544 33 SAYCH Martin 1561 DNS

32/ 568 32 POYSER Darren Dean 1363

17/ 643 17 BRAMLEY David 1035

-Bye-

-Bye-

16/ 646 16 CLARKE Jez 1321

9/ 658 9 MEREDITH Daeron 938

-Bye-

-Bye-

24/ 635 24 EDWARDS Benjamin 749

25/ 630 25 WRIGHT Liam 966

-Bye-

-Bye-

8/ 659 8 FREARSON Luke 4

5/ 678 5 MACQUEEN Nathan 1261

-Bye-

-Bye-

28/ 620 28 LABUSCHAGNE Andre 262

21/ 640 21 AUBREY Mike 872

-Bye-

-Bye-

12/ 653 12 PINDER Paul 57

13/ 651 13 LASZKOWICZ Neil 1017

-Bye-

-Bye-

20/ 642 20 CROW Dillon 907

29/ 618 29 CROW David 907

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 679 4 RICHARDS Carl 731

MASON J (1017)

137

POYSER DD (1363)

114

BRAMLEY D (1035)

129

CLARKE J (1321)

128

MEREDITH D (938)

128

EDWARDS B (749)

130

WRIGHT L (966)

136

FREARSON L (4)

126

MACQUEEN N (1261)

129

LABUSCHAGNE A (262)

132

AUBREY M (872)

140

PINDER P (57)

130

LASZKOWICZ N (1017)

134

CROW D (907)

135

CROW D (907)

118

RICHARDS C (731)

143

MASON J (1017)

140

BRAMLEY D (1035)

139

EDWARDS B (749)

125

WRIGHT L (966)

128

LABUSCHAGNE A (262)

127

AUBREY M (872)

131

CROW D (907)

142 T.9

RICHARDS C (731)

142 T.9*

MASON J (1017)

146

WRIGHT L (966)

136

AUBREY M (872)

141

RICHARDS C (731)

137
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Barnsley A.C., Yorkshire

17-18 Aug 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 5

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 680 3 TAYLOR Stuart 1731

-Bye-

-Bye-

30/ 615 30 WALTON Martin 262

19/ 642 19 CORNFORD James 919

-Bye-

-Bye-

14/ 650 14 WHITE Christopher 731

11/ 654 11 LANE Nigel 971

-Bye-

-Bye-

22/ 639 22 LANE Thomas 971

27/ 621 27 BAINTON Aaron 1800

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 675 6 HARPER Rhys 2327

7/ 668 7 LOCK Oskars 809

-Bye-

-Bye-

26/ 625 26 RIDDING Dru 2411

23/ 637 23 CLARK Ian 1800

-Bye-

-Bye-

10/ 654 10 BECKETT James 780

15/ 647 15 PERKINS Louis 995

-Bye-

-Bye-

18/ 642 18 ARNALL Mick 1821

31/ 597 31 PINDER Bob 57 113

34/ 534 34 PARKER Alex 1246 130

-Bye-

2/ 687 2 BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390

TAYLOR S (1731)

143

WALTON M (262)

122

CORNFORD J (919)

139

WHITE C (731)

140

LANE N (971)

138

LANE T (971)

129

BAINTON A (1800)

136

HARPER R (2327)

138

LOCK O (809)

140

RIDDING D (2411)

125

CLARK I (1800)

136

BECKETT J (780)

133

PERKINS L (995)

127

ARNALL M (1821)

125

PARKER A (1246)

110

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

137

TAYLOR S (1731)

141 T.X

WHITE C (731)

141 T.9

LANE N (971)

133

HARPER R (2327)

142

LOCK O (809)

141

CLARK I (1800)

132

PERKINS L (995)

137

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

145

TAYLOR S (1731)

135

HARPER R (2327)

140

LOCK O (809)

136

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

74
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Barnsley A.C., Yorkshire

17-18 Aug 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 5

Compound Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 673 1 CORLESS Susan 984 133

9/ 637 9 BODE Amy 872 136

5/ 647 5 RUTLAND Anne 684 129

4/ 653 4 BARBY Victoria 200 131

3/ 655 3 CARPENTER Isabelle 831 132

6/ 640 6 ROSE Marina 831 135

10/ 635 10 PETRE Iulia 2209 137

2/ 666 2 BOULTON Hallie 872 136

BODE A (872)

130

BARBY V (200)

133

ROSE M (831)

139 T.8

PETRE I (2209)

139 T.7

BARBY V (200)

137

ROSE M (831)

132

BODE A (872)

130

PETRE I (2209)

133

GOLD

BARBY V (200)

SILVER

ROSE M (831)

BRONZE

PETRE I (2209)
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Barnsley A.C., Yorkshire

17-18 Aug 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 5

Compound Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 673 1 CORLESS Susan 984

-Bye-

9/ 637 9 BODE Amy 872 126

8/ 637 8 CODLING Maddison 853 124

5/ 647 5 RUTLAND Anne 684 128

12/ 616 12 JONES Paige 2123 123

13/ 615 13 NEUMANN Helen 962 125

4/ 653 4 BARBY Victoria 200 131

3/ 655 3 CARPENTER Isabelle 831 135

14/ 612 14 GRAY Verity 731 121

11/ 624 11 ROBB Kirsty 1261 121

6/ 640 6 ROSE Marina 831 126

7/ 637 7 TUTUIANU Anca 1197 121

10/ 635 10 PETRE Iulia 2209 133

15/ 430 15 PREECE Rosemary 1246 116

2/ 666 2 BOULTON Hallie 872 141

CORLESS S (984)

133

BODE A (872)

136

RUTLAND A (684)

129

BARBY V (200)

131

CARPENTER I (831)

132

ROSE M (831)

135

PETRE I (2209)

137

BOULTON H (872)

136
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Barnsley A.C., Yorkshire

17-18 Aug 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 5

Recurve Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 020B HARDING Keith 2200 320 / 2 317 / 1 19 5 637
2 017B NAIRN Thomas 1143 323 / 1 298 / 7 13 4 621
3 011D DONALDSON Cameron 907 311 / 3 310 / 2 12 3 621
4 015C JUDD Michael 458 305 / 4 308 / 3 12 4 613
5 019D WOOD Antony 262 304 / 5 299 / 6 13 4 603
6 020D SPENCER-NICE Riley 1246 295 / 7 300 / 5 15 4 595
7 019C COUSINS Crispin 1040 287 /16 308 / 4 9 2 595
8 016D HAYDEN Gavin 603 294 /10 297 / 9 14 3 591
9 022A GOBLE Wayne 421 302 / 6 287 /13 11 1 589

10 010D DONALDSON Gary 907 295 / 8 291 /10 13 5 586
11 020A HYNDS Frank 142 295 / 9 285 /15 10 6 580
12 021D HALLARD Samuel 707 292 /11 287 /14 8 2 579
13 013A GILL Steven 860 290 /12 288 /11 10 4 578
14 017D TRUDGILL Ben 1014 279 /19 298 / 8 10 4 577
15 021A JAMIESON Gilbert 1261 288 /15 282 /17 10 2 570
16 020C GARDINER Matthew 1197 289 /13 278 /18 11 5 567
17 015D CRICKMORE Neil 829 289 /13 276 /19 7 3 565
18 009A WILSON Adam 1478 284 /17 272 /21 12 5 556
19 011C THOMPSON Daniel 938 269 /25 285 /16 8 3 554
20 015B SETCHFIELD Hayden 611 266 /26 287 /12 12 1 553
21 016C THOMAS-PRAUSE Gareth 210 271 /24 272 /22 3 1 543
22 010A BOTCHETT Peter 1478 283 /18 259 /24 4 3 542
23 014B GRAY Robert 1012 265 /28 274 /20 9 2 539
24 019B OAKLEY Thomas 844 279 /19 259 /25 6 1 538
25 018D NICHOLSON Paul 2013 278 /21 254 /27 5 4 532
26 009B KHAN Arfan 938 276 /22 256 /26 5 0 532
27 013D CALDEIRA-HANKEY Robert 410 252 /30 260 /23 8 2 512
28 018C HINCKLEY Phil 295 275 /23 234 /31 7 0 509
29 022C HADFIELD Leigh 921 258 /29 250 /28 3 1 508
30 018B ELLIS David 1339 266 /27 238 /29 2 0 504
31 014D CALDEIRA-HANKEY Robert 410 252 /31 222 /32 4 3 474
32 023A SMITH Jeff 410 250 /32 212 /33 7 3 462
33 017A POWELL Daniel 1810 213 /33 237 /30 1 0 450
34 023D SANSOME Robert LAOFAC 152 /34 155 /34 3 1 307
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Barnsley A.C., Yorkshire

17-18 Aug 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 5

Recurve Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 003A PITMAN Bryony 4 322 / 1 320 / 1 18 3 642
2 004D BETTLES Sarah 568 313 / 2 312 / 3 15 5 625
3 006A SAGOO Jaspreet 2627 310 / 3 314 / 2 19 4 624
4 004C BOOTH Izabela 786 300 / 5 299 / 5 9 1 599
5 001C PALMER Freya 691 280 /11 301 / 4 9 0 581
6 007B CHAISTY Hazel 2189 290 / 7 286 / 8 11 4 576
7 004A IVANOV Kayleigh 1261 304 / 4 271 /15 10 3 575
8 008C DUNNIGHAN Kate 907 295 / 6 280 /12 8 1 575
9 008A LARKINS Yulia 312 276 /15 296 / 6 6 0 572

10 007C ROWLEY Hannah 2092 287 / 8 282 /10 7 3 569
11 006C GILDER Sally 697 280 /12 281 /11 8 4 561
12 003D FAULKNER Helen 995 275 /16 283 / 9 8 1 558
13 005D COLLINS Jennifer 414 279 /13 272 /13 10 3 551
14 001A COSTALL Megan 4 263 /19 287 / 7 7 3 550
15 002A COSTALL Rhian 4 284 / 9 266 /18 6 1 550
16 002C BURDETT Nicole 691 268 /17 272 /14 3 2 540
17 001B AUBREY Wendy 872 265 /18 270 /16 7 2 535
18 003B HURST Shelley 829 279 /14 255 /19 8 3 534
19 003C RUSSELL Sarah 532 261 /20 270 /17 5 2 531
20 006B MURRAY Kate 2640 282 /10 236 /21 7 0 518
21 002D MILLS Donna 1339 254 /21 250 /20 3 1 504
22 005A CALDEIRA-HANKEY Ella 410 226 /23 230 /22 3 1 456
23 007A SMITH Anne 1005 235 /22 214 /23 4 1 449
24 007D MITCHELL Jacqueline 371 158 /25 198 /24 1 1 356
25 001D ELLIS Denise 1339 172 /24 153 /25 3 2 325

AR_C73A Page 25/28Report Created: 17 Aug 2019 11:48 @ UTC+01:00



Barnsley A.C., Yorkshire

17-18 Aug 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 5

Compound Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 017A MASON James 1017 344 / 2 345 / 1 44 14 689
2 015A BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390 345 / 1 342 / 2 42 18 687
3 019B TAYLOR Stuart 1731 340 / 6 340 / 3 42 14 680
4 008A RICHARDS Carl 731 341 / 4 338 / 4 40 13 679
5 014C MACQUEEN Nathan 1261 342 / 3 336 / 6 38 12 678
6 020B HARPER Rhys 2327 337 / 7 338 / 5 34 16 675
7 014B LOCK Oskars 809 341 / 5 327 / 9 30 10 668
8 013A FREARSON Luke 4 334 / 8 325 /12 29 6 659
9 010C MEREDITH Daeron 938 331 /13 327 / 8 26 7 658

10 012B BECKETT James 780 333 / 9 321 /13 30 13 654
11 018A LANE Nigel 971 328 /17 326 /11 23 7 654
12 016A PINDER Paul 57 332 /11 321 /13 30 9 653
13 018B LASZKOWICZ Neil 1017 323 /19 328 / 7 22 7 651
14 009A WHITE Christopher 731 333 /10 317 /19 22 10 650
15 012C PERKINS Louis 995 332 /12 315 /21 25 7 647
16 012A CLARKE Jez 1321 320 /24 326 /10 23 9 646
17 013B BRAMLEY David 1035 328 /15 315 /23 22 5 643
18 015C ARNALL Mick 1821 330 /14 312 /24 27 10 642
19 008B CORNFORD James 919 321 /22 321 /15 23 8 642
20 013C CROW Dillon 907 324 /18 318 /18 23 6 642
21 011C AUBREY Mike 872 320 /23 320 /16 34 12 640
22 016C LANE Thomas 971 328 /16 311 /25 24 6 639
23 009C CLARK Ian 1800 322 /21 315 /20 21 9 637
24 010A EDWARDS Benjamin 749 316 /26 319 /17 17 4 635
25 018C WRIGHT Liam 966 323 /20 307 /29 15 3 630
26 011A RIDDING Dru 2411 310 /28 315 /21 19 6 625
27 008C BAINTON Aaron 1800 312 /27 309 /26 19 6 621
28 016B LABUSCHAGNE Andre 262 318 /25 302 /31 17 6 620
29 020D CROW David 907 310 /29 308 /27 10 3 618
30 017C WALTON Martin 262 308 /30 307 /28 18 4 615
31 017B PINDER Bob 57 294 /31 303 /30 14 4 597
32 020A POYSER Darren Dean 1363 289 /32 279 /32 9 3 568
33 019A SAYCH Martin 1561 276 /34 268 /33 7 2 544
34 009D PARKER Alex 1246 278 /33 256 /34 9 2 534
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Barnsley A.C., Yorkshire

17-18 Aug 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 5

Compound Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 007B CORLESS Susan 984 335 / 1 338 / 2 32 8 673
2 001A BOULTON Hallie 872 327 / 5 339 / 1 31 4 666
3 001C CARPENTER Isabelle 831 322 / 9 333 / 3 32 6 655
4 007A BARBY Victoria 200 330 / 3 323 / 4 24 9 653
5 003B RUTLAND Anne 684 328 / 4 319 / 6 22 7 647
6 002C ROSE Marina 831 331 / 2 309 /11 28 8 640
7 002B TUTUIANU Anca 1197 325 / 6 312 /10 21 6 637
8 001B CODLING Maddison 853 318 /11 319 / 5 18 7 637
9 002A BODE Amy 872 319 /10 318 / 7 16 4 637

10 005C PETRE Iulia 2209 322 / 8 313 / 9 24 6 635
11 004A ROBB Kirsty 1261 310 /14 314 / 8 22 8 624
12 003D JONES Paige 2123 318 /12 298 /12 13 4 616
13 005B NEUMANN Helen 962 322 / 7 293 /14 22 12 615
14 005A GRAY Verity 731 315 /13 297 /13 12 5 612
15 006A PREECE Rosemary 1246 212 /15 218 /15 6 1 430
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